

**PROJECT MANAGEMENT STATUS**

Original Contract Time	5 years (01/01/2020 – 12/31/2024)
Amendment No. 1	0 Months
Amendment No. 2	0 Months
Amendment No. 3	6 Months
Proposed Amendment No. 4	7 Months
New Contract Time	6 years 1 month (01/01/2020 – 01/31/2026)

**PROJECT ESTIMATE**

Original Contract Price	\$ 1,320,000.00
Amendment No. 1	440,000.00
Amendment No. 2	440,000.00
Amendment No. 3	0.00
Proposed Amendment No. 4	0.00
New Contract Total	\$2,200,000.00